
School Attendance 

 
 
Tuesday School Banking 

Day 

 
 

 
Hats $8.50 Sunnies $12 

      
 
School Sunglasses and 
school hats are 
available from the  
 school office. 

Term 1 Planner 2018 
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 
 
Staff 
Development 
day 
 
 
 
Jan 29 

 
First day back 
for students 
Wellington 
Queen baton 
relay 
 
30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
31 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Feb 1 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
2 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
5 

    
 
 
 
 
 
6 

 
 
 
 
 
  
7 

     
 
 
 
 
 
8 

 
 
Swimming 
Carnival 
Dubbo 
 
9 

     
   
Chinese 
Language 
Lessons Start 
 
 
12 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
15 

 
Gymnastics 
Wellington 
PCYC 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
16 

       
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
19 

        
 
 
     
 
 
 
 
20 

        
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
21 

 
P&C 
Meeting 
3pm 
 
 
 
 
22 

 
Gymnastics 
Wellington 
PCYC 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
 
23 

 
 
 
    
 
 
 
26 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
27 

 
 
 
 
   
 
 
28 

      
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mar 1 

  
Gymnastics 
Wellington 
PCYC 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
 
2 

  
 
 
 
    
 
 
5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7 

 
 
Clean up 
Australia 
Day 
 
 
8 

     
Gymnastics 
Wellington 
PCYC 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
 
9 

 
   
 
 
 
 
 
12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15 

 
Gymnastics 
Wellington 
PCYC 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19 

 
 
Questacon  
Stuart Town 
School 
 
  
 
20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
21 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
22 

 
Gymnastics 
Wellington 
PCYC 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
23 
 

 
Easter Eggs 
due into 
School 
 
26 

 
 
 
 
   
 
27 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 28 

    
 
 
 
 
 
29 

 
GOOD 
FRIDAY 
 
 
 
30 

 
 
EASTER  
MONDAY 
 
 
Apr 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
3 

 
 
 
 
 
 
4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
5 

 
 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
 
 
6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12 

 
Music Stuart 
Town 
 
 
 
 
13 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Term 1 Week 5 & 6                  Thursday 8th March 2018 
 

MUMBIL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
“Strive for the Peak” 

38 Burrandong Road 
MUMBIL NSW 2820 

Phone: 02 6846 7436 
Fax:     02 6846 7438 

 Email: mumbil-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

 
 
 
 



Principal’s Message 
 

HOME READERS 
Just a reminder that home 
readers need to be returned 
at least once a week! 

MUSIC 
Music lessons with Stuart 
Town are going fantastically 
with all students trying their 
hardest! This is a great 
opportunity for students to 
learn from talented 
musicians. 

 
CRUNCH AND SIP 

Just a reminder that students 
do crunch and sip each day 
at 10am. Please pack a piece 
of fruit or vegetables for your 
child to participate in this 
program. 

 

CLEAN UP AUSTRALIA DAY 

Students today participated in 
clean up Australia day today. 
All students were very 
responsible when cleaning up 
around our community and 
should be very proud of 
themselves! 

 

QUESTACON 

Students will be travelling to 
Stuart Town on 20th of March 
to participate in a science 
session. Students will soon 
receive a permission note to 
attend. 

WASTE TO ART 

Students have started creating 
an artwork for the Waste to 
Art competition. 

EASTER RAFFLE 

All families are asked to bring 
their Easter eggs donations 
into the school by 26th March. 
Thank you to the families who 
have already donated some 
eggs. Please find attached 
some raffle tickets for students 
to sell to family and 
friends.

 

GYMNASTICS AT PCYC 

Great to see students enjoying 
and improving their gymnastics 
skills during sport at PCYC 
Wellington each Friday! 

  

 

COLES SPORTS FOR 
SCHOOLS VOUCHERS 

Keep collecting those 
vouchers! 

Thank you to families, 
friends, community 
members who have been 
collecting vouchers for our 
school while doing their 
shopping at Coles.  
Please bring the vouchers 
into the school office. This 
will help our school to 
receive some sports 
equipment. 
The more vouchers we get 
the more equipment! 

 

P&C MEETING 
The Annual general P&C 
meeting will be held on 
Thursday 15th March at the 
school at 3pm.  
All positions will be vacant 
and will need filling: 
President, Vice Presidents, 
Secretary & Treasurer. 

ALL PARENTS AND 
COMMUNITY MEMBERS 

ARE WELCOME! 


